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Principles of Management

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2740 Raja Shahzaib Janjua (RL Aut-20) 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 33 F - 3 - 44 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/751 Abdul Mutlib Abbasi (RL A-21 UFM 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/752 Ahmer Iqbal Chohan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 28 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 44 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/753 Ahtesham Ali 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 41 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/754 Ali Muhammad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/755 Bilal Hassan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 29 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/756 Danish Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/757 Fahad Ebad Ul Mulk 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/758 Faisal Mehmood 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 16 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/760 Faiz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/763 Hafiz Muhammad Waleed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/764 Hafsa Aslam 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/765 Hammad Ghafoor 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/766 Hamza Fazal 26 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 30 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 19 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/768 Hassan Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/770 Jawad Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/772 Laiba Tariq 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/773 Mahnoor Butt 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/774 Malik Qasim 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 29 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/776 Muhammad Bilal 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/777 Muhammad Rizwan Khalid 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 44 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/778 Muhammad Samran Iqbal 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/779 Muhammad Shahzaib Aslam 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 29 F - 3 - 43 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/780 Muhammad Usama Nawaz 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/782 Raja Usman Shafqat (RL A-21 UF

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/783 Rohail Khan 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/784 Saad Zafar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/785 Sharjeel Tariq 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 40 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 45 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/786 Sheraz Sadiq 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 45 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2740 Raja Shahzaib Janjua (RL Aut-20) - - - - 0.50 1.61

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/751 Abdul Mutlib Abbasi (RL A-21 UFM 0.43 2.21

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/752 Ahmer Iqbal Chohan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.36 2.53

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/753 Ahtesham Ali 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.86 2.58

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/754 Ali Muhammad 38 F - 3 - 0.43 1.89

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/755 Bilal Hassan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.86 2.18

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/756 Danish Ali 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.21 2.45

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/757 Fahad Ebad Ul Mulk 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.93 3.26

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/758 Faisal Mehmood 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.00 2.32

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/760 Faiz 19 F - 3 - 0.50 2.16

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/763 Hafiz Muhammad Waleed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.71 2.61

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/764 Hafsa Aslam 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.36 2.53

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/765 Hammad Ghafoor 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.79 2.50

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/766 Hamza Fazal 20 F - 3 - 0.21 1.95

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/768 Hassan Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.79 2.45

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/770 Jawad Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.71 2.68

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/772 Laiba Tariq 32 F - 3 - 1.21 2.16

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/773 Mahnoor Butt 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.14 3.42

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/774 Malik Qasim 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.86 2.26

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/776 Muhammad Bilal 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.86 2.76

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/777 Muhammad Rizwan Khalid 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.71

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/778 Muhammad Samran Iqbal 34 F - 3 - 0.50 2.18

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/779 Muhammad Shahzaib Aslam 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.93 2.29

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/780 Muhammad Usama Nawaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.29 2.55

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/782 Raja Usman Shafqat (RL A-21 UF 0.50 2.08

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/783 Rohail Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.43 2.03

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/784 Saad Zafar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.50 2.03

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/785 Sharjeel Tariq 23 F - 3 - 0.21 2.03

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/786 Sheraz Sadiq 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 2.58
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IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/787 Ubaid Riaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 35 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/788 Umar Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/789 Ume Farwa 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/790 Umer 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/791 Umme Habiba 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 36 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/793 Zubair Ali 20 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1030 Zahid Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/455 Syed Abubakar Shah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/787 Ubaid Riaz 31 F - 3 - 0.21 1.92

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/788 Umar Khan 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.53

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/789 Ume Farwa 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.79 2.97

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/790 Umer 36 F - 3 - 0.21 1.97

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/791 Umme Habiba 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.43 2.63

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/793 Zubair Ali 8 F - 3 - 0.00 1.84

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1030 Zahid Hussain - - - - 1.50 1.95

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/455 Syed Abubakar Shah 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.43 2.82
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